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Video game equipment in household

83%

77%

72%

38%

23%

12%

8%

A computer

Internet access

A cell phone

A game console

A handheld game
system

A PDA

None of these

A1. Which of the following items do you have in your household? Base:  All respondents N=500
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Frequency of playing video games

38%

13%

4%

13%

15%

In the past 4 weeks

In the past 6 months

In the past 12 months

Longer than 12
months ago

Have never played
video games

A3. …with this in mind, have you played any video games?  Base: All respondents N=500
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Self-described video game attributes

45%

36%

17%

2%

I have been playing video games quite
consistently for many years now

I used to play video games, then stopped
playing for a while, and now have started

playing again

I just started playing video games in the last
year or two, and have never played them

before

Don't know

A14. Which of the following statements best describes you? Base: Played video game in past 4 weeks N=189
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Age Recent Players started to play 
video games

40%

21% 21%

15%

2-10 years old 11-20 years old 21-40 years old 41 or older

A17. About how old were you the first time you played a video game? Base: Past 4 weeks video game players N=189


